

# FY2016 DROP SHIP PROMOTION - PREPAID PALLETS & DISPLAYS



- \* Pricing valid: **12/1/2015 - 11/30/2016**
- \* Pallets & Displays ship prepaid; **Not** freight qualifiers
- \* Payment Terms: No change to standard terms
- \* Displays are "made to order" and require **30-45 day lead time** from order receipt to shipment
- \* Full Pallets Only - No Broken Pallets available at Promo Prices
- \* Send orders to Ames customer service:
- \* Phone: (800) 393-1846 / Fax: (800) 567 - 1904
- \* Email: [orders@ames.com](mailto:orders@ames.com)

Customer: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_

Ship Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Distributor: \_\_\_\_\_

Sales Agency: \_\_\_\_\_

Written By: \_\_\_\_\_

\*Distributor May Apply "Adder"

Image	Item #	SBU	Description	2016 Dist Net	Special (by item or display)	% Chg.	Notes	Order Multiple	Order Qty
	N/A	GRD	RAZOR-BACK 4' FIBERGLASS ASSORTMENT INCLUDES: 2594400: LH Digging Shovel 47604: DH Drain Spade 2594500: LH Transfer Shovel 2915212: 24T Steel Rake 2853900: 15T Bow Rake 78006: Post Hole Digger	\$ 738.72	\$ 627.84	-15%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2594400: \$17.21 x 6 each = \$103.26 47604: \$24.36 x 6 each = \$146.16 2594500: \$17.21 x 6 each = \$103.26 2915212: \$12.23 x 12 each = \$146.76 2853900: \$17.21 x 6 each = \$103.26 78006: \$29.78 x 2 each = \$59.56 2327400: 1 each = FREE 2255400: 10 each = FREE	See Qty by Item to the Left	
	163031798	GRD	RAZOR-BACK DISPLAY INCLUDES: 2594500: LH Transfer Shovel 2594400: LH Digging Shovel 2853900: 15T Bow Rake 70756: Wood Crate	\$ 607.50	\$ 516.38	-15%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2594500: \$17.21 x 6 each = \$103.26 2594400: \$17.21 x 12 each = \$206.52 2853900: \$17.21 x 12 each = \$206.52	1	
	N/A	GRD	RAZOR-BACK 4' ASSORTMENT INCLUDES: 2593600: LH Digging Shovel 2594200: DH Digging Shovel 2593700: LH Transfer Shovel 42116: DH Transfer Shovel 63141: 15T Bow Rake 81100: 7" Scraper, LH 71113: Forged Garden Hoe 78005: Post Hole Digger	\$ 734.94	\$ 661.52	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2593600: \$15.43 x 6 each = \$92.58 2594200: \$15.43 x 6 each = \$92.58 2593700: \$15.43 x 4 each = \$61.72 42116: \$14.00 x 6 each = \$84.00 63141: \$14.78 x 6 each = \$88.68 81100: \$15.77 x 6 each = \$94.62 71113: \$13.83 x 6 each = \$83.16 78005: \$32.09 x 2 each = \$64.18 2327400: 1 each = FREE 2255400: 10 each = FREE	See Qty by Item to the Left	
	16302178	GRD	RAZOR-BACK DISPLAY INCLUDES: 44124: LH Transfer Shovel 45520: LH Digging Shovel 63141: 15T Bow Rake 70756: Wood Crate	\$ 477.12	\$ 477.12	0%	PRICE PER ITEM: 44124: \$15.56 x 6 each = \$93.36 45520: \$15.56 x 12 each = \$186.72 63141: \$16.42 x 12 each = \$197.04	1	
	2915278	GRD	RAZOR-BACK 24" FIBERGLASS STEEL TINE DISPLAY INCLUDES: 2915200: 24" Steel Tine Rake 70756: Wood Crate	\$ 14.39	\$ 12.95	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2915200: \$12.95 x 36 each = \$466.20	36	







Image	Item #	SBU	Description	2016 Dist Net	Special (by item or display)	% Chg.	Notes	Order Multiple	Order Qty	
	2911278	GRD	RAZOR-BACK 24" WOOD HANDLE STEEL TINE DISPLAY INCLUDES: 2911200: 24" Steel Tine Rake 70653: Wood Crate	\$ 12.95	\$ 10.36	-20%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2911200: \$10.36 x 60 each = \$621.60	60		
	N/A	GRD	AMES 8" ASSORTMENT INCLUDES: 2593800: DH Garden Spade 2535600: LH Digging Shovel 2535800: DH Digging Shovel 25332100: LH Digging Shovel 2535900: DH Transfer Shovel 25337100: LH Transfer Shovel 2531700: DH Drain Spade 2826800: 5 Tine Manure Fork 2672100: DH #12 Alum Scoop 28252100: 16 Tine Bow Rake 2682700: DH #12 ABS Scoop 2825400: Forged Garden Hoe 2826200: DH Spading Fork 2853600: 4 Tine Cultivator 2701600: Post Hole Digger 2825800: Action Hoe	\$ 1,286.70	\$ 1,221.41	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2593800: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2535600: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2535800: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 25332100: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2535900: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 25337100: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2531700: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2826800: \$16.21 x 3 each = \$48.63 2672100: \$16.77 x 6 each = \$100.62 28252100: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2682700: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 2825400: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2826200: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 2853600: \$10.72 x 6 each = \$64.32 2701600: \$23.46 x 2 each = \$46.92 2825800: \$11.61 x 6 each = \$69.66 2327700: 2 each = FREE 2255400: 10 each = FREE 2255600: 5 each = FREE		See Qty by Item to the Left	
	N/A	GRD	AMES ROLLING RACK INCLUDES: 2535600: LHRP Shovel 2535700: LHSP Shovel 2535900: DHSP Shovel 2531700: DH Drain Spade 2825300: Bow Rake 2825700: Garden Hoe 2826200: Spading Fork 2593800: Garden Spade 2915806: 26" Poly Rake	\$ 749.94	\$ 712.45	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2535600: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2535700: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2535900: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 2531700: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2825300: \$10.05 x 6 each = \$60.30 2825700: \$10.05 x 6 each = \$60.30 2826200: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 2593800: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2915806: \$10.05 x 12 each = \$120.60 <b>39717: 1 each = FREE (\$138.67 value)</b>		See Qty by Item to the Left	
	1950678	GRD	AMES FIBERGLASS TOOL BOX INCLUDES: 25332100: LH Digging Shovel 28252100: Bow Rake, Double Play, 16 Tine, Welded	\$ 504.90	\$ 454.41	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 25332100: \$12.62 x 18 each = \$227.16 28252100: \$12.62 x 18 each = \$227.16	1		
	2916598	GRD	AMES FLORAL ASSORTMENT TOOL BOX INCLUDES: 2916100: Shovel 2916600: Shrub Rake 2916300: Cultivator 2916200: Garden Rake	\$ 513.12	\$ 461.81	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2916100: \$9.62 x 12 each = \$115.44 2916600: \$9.62 x 12 each = \$115.44 2916300: \$9.62 x 12 each = \$115.44 2916200: \$9.62 x 12 each = \$115.44	1		
	2714078	GRD	AMES DUAL TINE LEAF RAKE COMBO DISPLAY	\$ 17.99	\$ 16.19	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2714000: \$16.19 x 14 each = \$226.66	14		







Image	Item #	SBU	Description	2016 Dist Net	Special (by item or display)	% Chg.	Notes	Order Multiple	Order Qty
	2915878	GRD	AMES 26" POLY LEAF RAKE DISPLAY	\$ 10.58	\$ 9.52	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2915806: \$9.52 x 36 each = \$342.72	36	
	2915678	GRD	AMES 22" STEEL TINE LEAF RAKE DISPLAY	\$ 10.58	\$ 9.52	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2915612: \$9.52 x 36 each = \$342.72	36	
	N/A	GRD	UNIONTOOLS 4' ASSORTMENT INCLUDES: 40191: LH Digging Shovel 163037900: DH Utility Shovel 43106: DH Digging Shovel 40184: LH Transfer Shovel 42106: DH Transfer Shovel 63107: 14T Bow Rake 47107: DH Drain Spade 66108: Welded Garden Hoe	\$ 496.20	\$ 496.20	0%	PRICE PER ITEM: 40191: \$7.40 x 6 each = \$44.40 163037900: \$5.15 x 6 each = \$30.90 43106: \$8.62 x 6 each = \$51.72 40184: \$7.40 x 6 each = \$44.40 42106: \$8.62 x 6 each = \$51.72 63107: \$7.40 x 6 each = \$88.80 47107: \$15.91 x 6 each = \$95.46 66108: \$7.40 x 6 each = \$88.80 2327900: 1 each = FREE 2255400: 10 each = FREE	See Qty by Item to the Left	
	N/A	GRD	TRUE TEMPER 8' ASSORTMENT INCLUDES: 2540800: DH Garden Spade 2585600: LH Digging Shovel 2585900: DH Digging Shovel 2584300: LH Digging Shovel 2586000: DH Transfer Shovel 2585500: LH Transfer Shovel 2540700: DH Drain Spade 2812300: 5 Tine Manure Fork 2681200: DH #12 Alum Scoop 28253100: 16 Tine Bow Rake 2604300: DH #12 ABS Scoop 26097200: Forged Gdn Hoe 2812200: DH Spading Fork 2862100: 4 Tine Cultivator 2717900: Post Hole Digger 2866300: Action Hoe	\$ 1,286.70	\$ 1,221.41	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2540800: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2585600: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2585900: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 2584300: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2586000: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 2585500: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2540700: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2812300: \$16.21 x 3 each = \$48.63 2681200: \$16.77 x 6 each = \$100.62 28253100: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2604300: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 26097200: \$13.06 x 6 each = \$78.36 2812200: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 2862100: \$10.72 x 6 each = \$64.32 2717900: \$23.46 x 2 each = \$46.92 2866300: \$11.61 x 6 each = \$69.66 193090500: 2 each = FREE 2255400: 10 each = FREE 2255600: 5 each = FREE	See Qty by Item to the Left	
	N/A	GRD	TRUE TEMPER ROLLING RACK INCLUDES: 2585600: LH Digging Shovel 2585700: LHSP Shovel 2586000: DHSP Shovel 2540700: DH Drain Spade 2811600: Bow Rake 26099900: Garden Hoe 2812200: Spading Fork 2540800: Garden Spade 2919200: 26" Poly Rake	\$ 749.94	\$ 712.45	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2585600: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2585700: \$10.89 x 6 each = \$65.34 2586000: \$12.06 x 6 each = \$72.36 2540700: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2811600: \$10.05 x 6 each = \$60.30 26099900: \$10.05 x 6 each = \$60.30 2812200: \$16.76 x 6 each = \$100.56 2540800: \$13.97 x 6 each = \$83.82 2919200: \$10.05 x 12 each = \$120.60 <b>39717: 1 each = FREE (\$138.67 value)</b>	See Qty by Item to the Left	
	2630078	GRD	TRUE TEMPER WOOD HANDLE TOOL BOX INCLUDES: 2585600: LH Digging Shovel 2811600: Bow Rake, 16 Tine, Welded	\$ 396.72	\$ 376.88	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2585600: \$10.47 x 18 each = \$188.44 2811600: \$10.47 x 18 each = \$188.44	1	








Image	Item #	SBU	Description	2016 Dist Net	Special (by item or display)	% Chg.	Notes	Order Multiple	Order Qty
	2704079	GRD	TRUE TEMPER DUAL TINE LEAF RAKE DISPLAY	\$ 12.95	\$ 11.66	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 2704000: \$11.66 x 18 each = \$209.88	18	
	19305577	SNW	TRUE TEMPER TELESCOPING ROOF RAKE, EXTENDS 17FT	\$ 34.10	\$ 32.40	-5%	PRICE PER ITEM: 193055500: \$32.40 x 16 each = \$518.40	16	
	1603078	SNW	TRUE TEMPER, SNOW SHOVEL, 18" POLY MOUNTAIN MOVER, ERGO HANDLE	\$ 13.70	\$ 12.33	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 1603072: \$12.33 x 20 each = \$246.60	20	
	1627278	SNW	TRUE TEMPER SNOW SHOVEL, 18" POLY MOUNTAIN MOVER, STEEL CORE HANDLE, WEAR STRIP	\$ 11.10	\$ 9.99	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: 1627200: \$9.99 x 24 each = \$239.76	24	
	ABTT5224	SNW	TRUE TEMPER 52" TELESCOPIC AUTO BRUSH FLOOR DISPLAY	\$ 17.64	\$ 15.88	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: ABTT52: \$15.88 X 24 each = \$381.12	24	
	ABTT3624	SNW	TRUE TEMPER 36" AUTO BRUSH FLOOR DISPLAY	\$ 12.20	\$ 10.98	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: ABTT36: \$10.98 X 24 each = \$263.52	24	
	ABTT2824	SNW	TRUE TEMPER 28" AUTO BRUSH FLOOR DISPLAY	\$ 9.40	\$ 8.46	-10%	PRICE PER ITEM: ABTT28: \$8.46 X 24 each = \$203.04	24	

Image	Item #	SBU	Description	2016 Dist Net	Special (by item or display)	% Chg.	Notes	Order Multiple	Order Qty
	RP810	MHD	TRUE TEMPER 8 CU. FT. POLY WHEELBARROW, HARDWOOD HANDLES, 14.5" PNEUMATIC TIRES	\$ 99.58	\$ 89.62	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 10 per pallet x \$89.62 = \$896.20	10	
	RP6DW8	MHD	TRUE TEMPER 6 CU. FT. POLY WHEELBARROW, STEEL HANDLES, 14.5" PNEUMATIC TIRES	\$ 88.37	\$ 79.53	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 8 per pallet x \$79.53 = \$636.24	8	
	RP6TC14	MHD	TRUE TEMPER 6 CU. FT. POLY WHEELBARROW, TOTAL CONTROL STEEL HANDLES, PNEUMATIC TIRE	\$ 69.46	\$ 62.51	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 14 per pallet x \$62.51 = \$875.14	14	
	CP6PS	MHD	TRUE TEMPER EZ POUR 6 CU. FT. POLY WHEELBARROW, HARDWOOD HANDLES	\$ 67.58	\$ 60.82	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 12 per pallet x \$60.82 = \$729.84	12	
	R6STSP25	MHD	TRUE TEMPER 6 CU. FT. STEEL WHEELBARROW, STEEL HANDLES, SPORT FLAT FREE TIRE	\$ 92.87	\$ 83.58	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 12 each x \$83.58 = \$1,002.96 <u>PLUS FREE DISPLAY RACK # 2246000</u> <u>(\$42.64 Value)</u>	12	
	R6TC14	MHD	TRUE TEMPER 6 CU. FT. STEEL WHEELBARROW, TOTAL CONTROL STEEL HANDLES, PNEUMATIC TIRE	\$ 79.46	\$ 71.51	-10%	PRICE PER PALLET: 14 per pallet x \$71.51 = \$1,001.14	14	
	MP57514	MHD	JACKSON 5 3/4 CU. FT. POLY WHEELBARROW, HARDWOOD HANDLES, PNEUMATIC TIRE	\$ 127.55	\$ 108.42	-15%	PRICE PER PALLET: 14 per pallet x \$108.42 = \$1,517.88	14	
	M6TC14	MHD	JACKSON 6 CU. FT. STEEL WHEELBARROW, TOTAL CONTROL STEEL HANDLES, PNEUMATIC TIRE	\$ 114.70	\$ 97.49	-15%	PRICE PER PALLET: 14 per pallet x \$97.49 = \$1,364.86	14	
	M6T22	MHD	JACKSON 6 CU. FT. STEEL WHEELBARROW, HARDWOOD HANDLES, PNEUMATIC TIRE	\$ 106.95	\$ 85.56	-20%	PRICE PER PALLET: 12 each x \$85.56 = \$1,026.72 <u>PLUS FREE DISPLAY RACK # 2246000</u> <u>(\$42.64 Value)</u>	12	